Fall Term 2019 through 2024

Management Occupations

Business and Financial Operations Occupations
Computer, Er and Sciences Of
Community Service, Legal, Arts, and Media Occupations
Instruction

Research

Graduate Assistants - Teaching

Librarians

Library Technicians

Non-Postsecondary Teachers

Healthcare P and Technical Ot
Service Occupations

Sales and Related Occupations

Full-Time

311
138
132
930

nla
23

22
20
67
12

Part-Time
Part-Time  Graduate Total
Assistants
3 0 317
65 8 384
7 29 174
2 120 254
834 0 1,764
0 38 38
nia 62 62
1 0 24
0 0 3
1 0 33
3 28 51
1 0 68
4 0 16

Full-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time
Graduate
Assistants

Total

305
361
176
246
1,696

Full-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time
Graduate
Assistants

Total

Full-Time

329
297
128
128
905

25

18

26
62

Part-Time

orN®mORrOO

Part-Time
Graduate
Assistants

Total

333
356

258
1,653
63

57
26

26
51
63

Full-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time
Graduate
Assistants

Total

Full-Time

Part-Time

Part-Time
Graduate
Assistants

Total

367
403
184
282
1,675



